                                                                                                                             Technical Data Sheet
Product No.of Radiator Radiator Radiator Watts BTU
Code Sections Height Length Depth
(mm) (mm) (mm) ΔT 50°C ΔT 50°C
RG510/2/04 4 510 328 203 296 1010
RG510/2/05 5 510 404 203 370 1262
RG510/2/06 6 510 480 203 444 1515
RG510/2/07 7 510 556 203 518 1767
RG510/2/08 8 510 632 203 592 2020
RG510/2/09 9 510 708 203 666 2272
RG510/2/10 10 510 784 203 740 2525
RG510/2/11 11 510 860 203 814 2777
RG510/2/12 12 510 936 203 888 3030
RG510/2/13 13 510 1012 203 962 3282
RG510/2/14 14 510 1088 203 1036 3535
RG510/2/15 15 510 1164 203 1110 3787
RG510/2/16 16 510 1240 203 1184 4040
RG510/2/17 17 510 1316 203 1258 4292
RG510/2/18 18 510 1392 203 1332 4545
RG510/2/19 19 510 1468 203 1406 4797
RG510/2/20 20 510 1544 203 1480 5049
RG510/2/21 21 510 1620 203 1554 5302
RG510/2/22 22 510 1696 203 1628 5554
RG510/2/23 23 510 1772 203 1702 5807
RG510/2/24 24 510 1848 203 1776 6059
RG510/2/25 25 510 1924 203 1850 6312
RG510/2/26 26 510 2000 203 1924 6564
RG510/2/27 27 510 2076 203 1998 6817
RG510/2/28 28 510 2152 203 2072 7069
RG510/2/29 29 510 2228 203 2146 7322
RG510/2/30 30 510 2304 203 2220 7574
RG510/2/31 31 510 2380 203 2294 7827
RG510/2/32 32 510 2456 203 2368 8079
RG510/2/33 33 510 2532 203 2442 8332
RG510/2/34 34 510 2608 203 2516 8584
RG510/2/35 35 510 2684 203 2590 8837
RG510/2/36 36 510 2760 203 2664 9089
RG510/2/37 37 510 2836 203 2738 9342
RG510/2/38 38 510 2912 203 2812 9594
RG510/2/39 39 510 2988 203 2886 9846
RG510/2/40 40 510 3064 203 2960 10099
REGENT   2 Column Cast Iron Radiatior - Standard Sizes
Page 1 of 5
Product No.of Radiator Radiator Radiator Watts BTU
Code Sections Height Length Depth
(mm) (mm) (mm) ΔT 50°C ΔT 50°C
RG660/2/04 4 660 328 203 444 1515
RG660/2/05 5 660 404 203 555 1894
RG660/2/06 6 660 480 203 666 2272
RG660/2/07 7 660 556 203 777 2651
RG660/2/08 8 660 632 203 888 3030
RG660/2/09 9 660 708 203 999 3408
RG660/2/10 10 660 784 203 1110 3787
RG660/2/11 11 660 860 203 1221 4166
RG660/2/12 12 660 936 203 1332 4545
RG660/2/13 13 660 1012 203 1443 4923
RG660/2/14 14 660 1088 203 1554 5302
RG660/2/15 15 660 1164 203 1665 5681
RG660/2/16 16 660 1240 203 1776 6059
RG660/2/17 17 660 1316 203 1887 6438
RG660/2/18 18 660 1392 203 1998 6817
RG660/2/19 19 660 1468 203 2109 7195
RG660/2/20 20 660 1544 203 2220 7574
RG660/2/21 21 660 1620 203 2331 7953
RG660/2/22 22 660 1696 203 2442 8332
RG660/2/23 23 660 1772 203 2553 8710
RG660/2/24 24 660 1848 203 2664 9089
RG660/2/25 25 660 1924 203 2775 9468
RG660/2/26 26 660 2000 203 2886 9846
RG660/2/27 27 660 2076 203 2997 10225
RG660/2/28 28 660 2152 203 3108 10604
RG660/2/29 29 660 2228 203 3219 10983
RG660/2/30 30 660 2304 203 3330 11361
RG660/2/31 31 660 2380 203 3441 11740
RG660/2/32 32 660 2456 203 3552 12119
RG660/2/33 33 660 2532 203 3663 12497
RG660/2/34 34 660 2608 203 3774 12876
RG660/2/35 35 660 2684 203 3885 13255
RG660/2/36 36 660 2760 203 3996 13634
RG660/2/37 37 660 2836 203 4107 14012
RG660/2/38 38 660 2912 203 4218 14391
RG660/2/39 39 660 2988 203 4329 14770
RG660/2/40 40 660 3064 203 4440 15148
REGENT 2 Column Cast Iron Radiatior - Standard Sizes
Page 2 of 5
Product No.of Radiator Radiator Radiator Watts BTU
Code Sections Height Length Depth
(mm) (mm) (mm) ΔT 50°C ΔT 50°C
RG760/2/04 4 760 328 203 484 1651
RG760/2/05 5 760 404 203 605 2064
RG760/2/06 6 760 480 203 726 2477
RG760/2/07 7 760 556 203 847 2890
RG760/2/08 8 760 632 203 968 3303
RG760/2/09 9 760 708 203 1089 3715
RG760/2/10 10 760 784 203 1210 4128
RG760/2/11 11 760 860 203 1331 4541
RG760/2/12 12 760 936 203 1452 4954
RG760/2/13 13 760 1012 203 1573 5367
RG760/2/14 14 760 1088 203 1694 5780
RG760/2/15 15 760 1164 203 1815 6192
RG760/2/16 16 760 1240 203 1936 6605
RG760/2/17 17 760 1316 203 2057 7018
RG760/2/18 18 760 1392 203 2178 7431
RG760/2/19 19 760 1468 203 2299 7844
RG760/2/20 20 760 1544 203 2420 8257
RG760/2/21 21 760 1620 203 2541 8669
RG760/2/22 22 760 1696 203 2662 9082
RG760/2/23 23 760 1772 203 2783 9495
RG760/2/24 24 760 1848 203 2904 9908
RG760/2/25 25 760 1924 203 3025 10321
RG760/2/26 26 760 2000 203 3146 10734
RG760/2/27 27 760 2076 203 3267 11146
RG760/2/28 28 760 2152 203 3388 11559
RG760/2/29 29 760 2228 203 3509 11972
RG760/2/30 30 760 2304 203 3630 12385
RG760/2/31 31 760 2380 203 3751 12798
RG760/2/32 32 760 2456 203 3872 13211
RG760/2/33 33 760 2532 203 3993 13623
RG760/2/34 34 760 2608 203 4114 14036
RG760/2/35 35 760 2684 203 4235 14449
RG760/2/36 36 760 2760 203 4356 14862
RG760/2/37 37 760 2836 203 4477 15275
RG760/2/38 38 760 2912 203 4598 15687
RG760/2/39 39 760 2988 203 4719 16100
RG760/2/40 40 760 3064 203 4840 16513
REGENT  2 Column Cast Iron Radiatior - Standard Sizes
Page 3 of 5
Product No.of Radiator Radiator Radiator Watts BTU
Code Sections Height Length Depth
(mm) (mm) (mm) ΔT 50°C ΔT 50°C
RG760/2/04 4 760 328 203 484 1651
RG760/2/05 5 760 404 203 605 2064
RG760/2/06 6 760 480 203 726 2477
RG760/2/07 7 760 556 203 847 2890
RG760/2/08 8 760 632 203 968 3303
RG760/2/09 9 760 708 203 1089 3715
RG760/2/10 10 760 784 203 1210 4128
RG760/2/11 11 760 860 203 1331 4541
RG760/2/12 12 760 936 203 1452 4954
RG760/2/13 13 760 1012 203 1573 5367
RG760/2/14 14 760 1088 203 1694 5780
RG760/2/15 15 760 1164 203 1815 6192
RG760/2/16 16 760 1240 203 1936 6605
RG760/2/17 17 760 1316 203 2057 7018
RG760/2/18 18 760 1392 203 2178 7431
RG760/2/19 19 760 1468 203 2299 7844
RG760/2/20 20 760 1544 203 2420 8257
RG760/2/21 21 760 1620 203 2541 8669
RG760/2/22 22 760 1696 203 2662 9082
RG760/2/23 23 760 1772 203 2783 9495
RG760/2/24 24 760 1848 203 2904 9908
RG760/2/25 25 760 1924 203 3025 10321
RG760/2/26 26 760 2000 203 3146 10734
RG760/2/27 27 760 2076 203 3267 11146
RG760/2/28 28 760 2152 203 3388 11559
RG760/2/29 29 760 2228 203 3509 11972
RG760/2/30 30 760 2304 203 3630 12385
RG760/2/31 31 760 2380 203 3751 12798
RG760/2/32 32 760 2456 203 3872 13211
RG760/2/33 33 760 2532 203 3993 13623
RG760/2/34 34 760 2608 203 4114 14036
RG760/2/35 35 760 2684 203 4235 14449
RG760/2/36 36 760 2760 203 4356 14862
RG760/2/37 37 760 2836 203 4477 15275
RG760/2/38 38 760 2912 203 4598 15687
RG760/2/39 39 760 2988 203 4719 16100
RG760/2/40 40 760 3064 203 4840 16513
REGENT  2 Column Cast Iron Radiatior - Standard Sizes
Page 4 of 5
•  All Radiators are suplied in a primer finish or you can choose
from a wide range of creative colours and paint effects.
• Colour matching service is available.
• A hand polished finish is also available
• Other mounting options available, details on request
• The Regent  has a 10 year manufacturers guarantee
• We can also supply a stunning range of thermostatic and manual valves
Page 5 of 5